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構成 実施 減点 得点 順位 構成 実施 減点 得点 順位

1. 川嶋 龍登 国士舘高校 東京 7.600 7.050 0.10 14.550 1 7.950 7.700 15.650 2 30.200 

2. 貝瀨 壮 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 7.550 6.850 0.20 14.200 2 8.100 7.875 15.975 1 30.175 

3. 村山 涼 国士舘高校 東京 7.000 5.250 0.20 12.050 5 7.750 6.750 14.500 3 26.550 

4. 小林 凛太郎 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 6.800 6.200 0.05 12.950 3 6.700 5.550 12.250 4 25.200 

5. 濱口 侑統 県立袖ケ浦高校 千葉 6.800 6.100 12.900 4 6.600 5.400 12.000 5 24.900 

6. 坂田 陽琉恩 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 6.250 4.750 0.20 10.800 8 6.300 4.700 11.000 6 21.800 

7. 渡邊 太陽 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 5.775 4.700 10.475 9 6.050 4.850 10.900 7 21.375 

8. 松島 颯 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 6.400 5.200 11.600 6 5.250 4.400 9.650 11 21.250 

9. 濱口 龍統 県立袖ケ浦高校 千葉 5.050 4.800 9.850 12 5.550 4.550 10.100 9 19.950 

10. 岩城 祈一千 国士舘高校 東京 6.050 3.650 0.05 9.650 13 5.550 4.600 10.150 8 19.800 

11. 土橋 瑠 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 5.500 4.550 10.050 10 5.200 4.400 0.20 9.400 12 19.450 

12. 渡辺 舜翔 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 5.950 5.150 0.10 11.000 7 4.700 3.700 0.20 8.200 16 19.200 

13. 土橋 玲央 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 5.900 4.050 9.950 11 5.100 4.250 0.70 8.650 14 18.600 

14. 相澤 隼人 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 5.225 3.450 0.05 8.625 15 5.500 4.250 9.750 10 18.375 

15. 田邉 利樹 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 4.650 3.850 0.70 7.800 16 5.100 4.000 9.100 13 16.900 

16. 松倉 凪冴 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 4.950 4.050 9.000 14 4.200 2.350 6.550 17 15.550 

17. 貝瀨 充 光明相模原高校 神奈川 4.250 2.350 6.600 20 4.850 3.550 8.400 15 15.000 

18. 生坂 龍聖 県立前橋工業高校 群馬 3.950 3.550 7.500 17 3.450 2.100 0.20 5.350 19 12.850 

19. 完道 レツ 県立前橋工業高校 群馬 4.450 3.050 7.500 17 3.150 2.050 5.200 20 12.700 

20. 大野 竜舞 県立君津青葉高校 千葉 4.750 2.350 7.100 19 4.000 1.200 0.20 5.000 21 12.100 

21. 橋爪 大和 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 3.100 1.100 0.30 3.900 21 3.600 2.450 6.050 18 9.950 

22. 石毛 雅基 西武学園文理高校 埼玉 1.750 0.950 0.35 2.350 22 2.300 0.800 0.20 2.900 22 5.250 

23. 白井 誠名 県立取手松陽高校 茨城 1.350 1.000 0.10 2.250 23 1.350 1.350 0.05 2.650 23 4.900 
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順位 氏名 所属 学年/地区 種目 構成 実施 減点 得点

1. 川嶋 龍登 国士舘高校 東京 クラブ 7.600 7.050 0.10 14.550 

2. 貝瀨 壮 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 クラブ 7.550 6.850 0.20 14.200 

3. 小林 凛太郎 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 クラブ 6.800 6.200 0.05 12.950 

4. 濱口 侑統 県立袖ケ浦高校 千葉 クラブ 6.800 6.100 12.900 

5. 村山 涼 国士舘高校 東京 クラブ 7.000 5.250 0.20 12.050 

6. 松島 颯 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 クラブ 6.400 5.200 11.600 

7. 渡辺 舜翔 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 クラブ 5.950 5.150 0.10 11.000 

8. 坂田 陽琉恩 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 クラブ 6.250 4.750 0.20 10.800 

9. 渡邊 太陽 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 クラブ 5.775 4.700 10.475 

10. 土橋 瑠 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 クラブ 5.500 4.550 10.050 

11. 土橋 玲央 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 クラブ 5.900 4.050 9.950 

12. 濱口 龍統 県立袖ケ浦高校 千葉 クラブ 5.050 4.800 9.850 

13. 岩城 祈一千 国士舘高校 東京 クラブ 6.050 3.650 0.05 9.650 

14. 松倉 凪冴 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 クラブ 4.950 4.050 9.000 

15. 相澤 隼人 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 クラブ 5.225 3.450 0.05 8.625 

16. 田邉 利樹 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 クラブ 4.650 3.850 0.70 7.800 

17. 生坂 龍聖 県立前橋工業高校 群馬 クラブ 3.950 3.550 7.500 

17. 完道 レツ 県立前橋工業高校 群馬 クラブ 4.450 3.050 7.500 

19. 大野 竜舞 県立君津青葉高校 千葉 クラブ 4.750 2.350 7.100 

20. 貝瀨 充 光明相模原高校 神奈川 クラブ 4.250 2.350 6.600 

21. 橋爪 大和 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 クラブ 3.100 1.100 0.30 3.900 

22. 石毛 雅基 西武学園文理高校 埼玉 クラブ 1.750 0.950 0.35 2.350 

23. 白井 誠名 県立取手松陽高校 茨城 クラブ 1.350 1.000 0.10 2.250 

関東高等学校新体操大会 クラブ男子ランキング 審判長 影山重成
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順位 氏名 所属 学年/地区 種目 構成 実施 減点 得点

1. 貝瀨 壮 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 スティック 8.100 7.875 15.975 

2. 川嶋 龍登 国士舘高校 東京 スティック 7.950 7.700 15.650 

3. 村山 涼 国士舘高校 東京 スティック 7.750 6.750 14.500 

4. 小林 凛太郎 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 スティック 6.700 5.550 12.250 

5. 濱口 侑統 県立袖ケ浦高校 千葉 スティック 6.600 5.400 12.000 

6. 坂田 陽琉恩 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 スティック 6.300 4.700 11.000 

7. 渡邊 太陽 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 スティック 6.050 4.850 10.900 

8. 岩城 祈一千 国士舘高校 東京 スティック 5.550 4.600 10.150 

9. 濱口 龍統 県立袖ケ浦高校 千葉 スティック 5.550 4.550 10.100 

10. 相澤 隼人 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 スティック 5.500 4.250 9.750 

11. 松島 颯 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 スティック 5.250 4.400 9.650 

12. 土橋 瑠 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 スティック 5.200 4.400 0.20 9.400 

13. 田邉 利樹 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 スティック 5.100 4.000 9.100 

14. 土橋 玲央 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 スティック 5.100 4.250 0.70 8.650 

15. 貝瀨 充 光明相模原高校 神奈川 スティック 4.850 3.550 8.400 

16. 渡辺 舜翔 埼玉栄高校 埼玉 スティック 4.700 3.700 0.20 8.200 

17. 松倉 凪冴 光明学園相模原高校 神奈川 スティック 4.200 2.350 6.550 

18. 橋爪 大和 県立甲府工業高校 山梨 スティック 3.600 2.450 6.050 

19. 生坂 龍聖 県立前橋工業高校 群馬 スティック 3.450 2.100 0.20 5.350 

20. 完道 レツ 県立前橋工業高校 群馬 スティック 3.150 2.050 5.200 

21. 大野 竜舞 県立君津青葉高校 千葉 スティック 4.000 1.200 0.20 5.000 

22. 石毛 雅基 西武学園文理高校 埼玉 スティック 2.300 0.800 0.20 2.900 

23. 白井 誠名 県立取手松陽高校 茨城 スティック 1.350 1.350 0.05 2.650 

関東高等学校新体操大会 スティック男子ランキング 審判長 影山重成
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